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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Austin Adams Greenlee County
Deputy County 

Administrator
aadams@greenlee.az.gov 9286513927

Jim Bascom independant consultant bascomjs01@gmail.com 503-984-3032

Kelley Boan GeoLinks Consultant jkboan@mac.com 4437426379

kirk busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.con 4252417544

Tom Del Giorno Tel Rep Marketing
Regional Sales Manager 

Arizona
tom.delgiorno@telrepmarketing.com 303-518-3806 303-518-3806

Nubia Estrada CPLC ACP Administrator Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Broadband Grants Manager vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Marcelino Flores pima county tribal liaison marcelino.flores@pima.gov 5207244007

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Maria Garcia NACOG CSA mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229
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Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Mitch Gorsen Cisco Pfa Mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800 9167880800

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Jon Haass Center for the Future President Jon@CenterFuture.org 928 632 2711

Marc Haley Link Technologies 
Director of Project 

Management
March@linktechconsulting.com 520.240.3162 

Candace Hamana ACA Liaison candaceh@azcommerce.com 6023173377

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-606-4246

Perla Lopez ACA BPM perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Arthur (Barney)Maccabe University of Arizona Executive Director maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542
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Eric Martinez CPLC Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 520724674

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Senior Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 929-251-4759 205-747-9864

Doc Wininger ALLO Fiber
Director of External 

Relations
doc.wininger@allofiber.com 402-432-6512

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


